MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Community Council - Susitna

Board Exp

Sayers	Richard	Board 1	Position	Member 1 - Susitna CC		
Company Repro	esenting			Term	to	
			Ту	pe of Term		
		M	lember	Vice President		
Home	Work	Cell	(907) 841-6	E-mail martigoff@yahoo.co	m	
Kirby	Bryan	Board 1	Position	Member 2 - Susitna CC		
Company Repro	esenting		Term	to		
			Type of Term			
		M	lember	Director		
Home (907) 232-8111	Work	Cell		E-mail bryan.kirby@gmail.c	com	
Smith	Clark	Board 1	Position	Member 4 - Susitna CC		
Company Repre				Term	to	
company Representing			 	pe of Term		
		M	ember [_		
Home (907) 315-4949	Work	Cell		E-mail 4hornbuffalo@gmail	.com	
Tionibalialo@ginali.com						
Sparks	Randale	Board 1	Position	Member 5 - Susitna CC		
Company Repro	esenting			Term	to	
HC89 Box 433				pe of Term		
Willow AK 99688			Member President			
Home (907) 268-9033	Work	Cell [E-mail randalesparks@gma	ail.com	
Fort	Sheena	Board 1	Position	Member 7 - Susitna CC		
Company Representing Term to						
PO Box 596			Ту	pe of Term		
Willow	AK 99688	M	lember	Secretary		
Home (907) 521-3856	Work	Cell		E-mail sheenafortlmt@yaho	oo.com	

Friday, January 12, 2024 Page 1 of 2

MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Community Council - Susitna

Board Exp

Information Contact	info@susitnacc.org				
Total Board Members 7 members, 1alternate					
Meeting Schedule	1st Thursday of each month at 7 p.m. (Please check the Notice of Public Meetings schedule at: www.matsugov.us/publicmeetings for meeting information.) Community Council website https://www.susitnacc.org				
Meeting Location	Upper Susitna Seniors Center				
Board Notes:	Established by RS 86-17; previously known as the Y Community Council; recognition of name change to Susitna Community Council on 4/1/08 through Resolution Serial No. 08-026				

Friday, January 12, 2024 Page 2 of 2